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2019 Stage 2 Dance  

(onsite) External Assessment of Assessment Type 3: Performance Marking 
Schedule 
 

SCHOOL DATE 

Term 2 Week 7 / 10 June - 14 June 

Seaview High School Tuesday 11 June 2019 

Term 2 Week 8 / 17 June - 21 June 

Roma Mitchell Secondary College Tuesday 18 June 2019 

Star Academy (SA) Pty Ltd Sunday 23 June 2019 

Term 2 Week 9 / 24 June - 28 June 

Sacred Heart College Wednesday 26 June 2019 

Mount Gambier High School Thursday 27 June 2019 

Port Lincoln High School Friday 28 June 2019 

Thebarton Senior College Saturday 29 June 2019 

Term 3 Week 6 / 26 August - 30 August  

Seaton High School Wednesday 28 August 2019 

TIDC Performing Arts Studio Friday 30 August 2019 

Term 3 Week 7 / 2 September - 6 September  

King's Baptist Grammar School Wednesday 4 September 2019 

Aberfoyle Park High School Wednesday 4 September 2019 

St Peter's Collegiate Girls' School Thursday 5 September 2019 

Henley High School Thursday 5 September 2019 

Emmaus Christian College Friday 6 September 2019 

Term 3 Week 8 / 9 September - 13 September  

Charles Campbell College Tuesday 10 September 2019 

Golden Grove High School Wednesday 11 September 2019 

Parafield Gardens High School Wednesday 11 September 2019 

Seymour College Wednesday 11 September 2019 

Australian Company of Performing Arts Sunday 15 September 2019 
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Term 3 Week 9 / 16 September - 20 September  

Para Hills High School Monday 16 September 2019 

Scotch College Tuesday  17 September 2019 

The Essington International School Darwin Wednesday 18 September 2019 

Casuarina Senior College Wednesday 18 September 2019 

Kildare College Wednesday 18 September 2019 

Mitcham Girls High School Wednesday 18 September 2019 

Darwin High School Thursday 19 September 2019 

Darwin High School Thursday 19 September 2019 

Westminster School Thursday 19 September 2019 

Tatachilla Lutheran College Friday 20 September 2019 

Generation Dance Saturday 21 September 2019 

Barbara Jayne Dance Centre Saturday 21 September 2019 

Term 3 Week 10 / 23 September - 27 September  

Our Lady Of The Sacred Heart College (SA) Thursday 26 September 2019 

Terry Simpson Studios Saturday  28 September 2019 

Martine Quigley Dance Education Sunday 29 September 2019 

 


